
ACCA 
June  2019 Timetable

Subject DATE DAY LECTURER Time
AAA (P7) 25-Feb Monday Michael Donnelly 6.30 pm - 9.45 pm

AAA (P7) 04-Mar Monday Michael Donnelly 6.30 pm - 9.45 pm

AAA (P7) 11-Mar Monday Michael Donnelly 6.30 pm - 9.45 pm

AAA (P7) 16-Mar Saturday Michael Donnelly 9.30 am - 5.00 pm

AAA (P7) 25-Mar Monday Michael Donnelly 6.30 pm - 9.45 pm

AAA (P7) 01-Apr Monday Michael Donnelly 6.30 pm - 9.45 pm

AAA (P7) 06-Apr Saturday Michael Donnelly 9.30 am - 5.00 pm

AAA (P7) 08-Apr Monday Michael Donnelly 6.30 pm - 9.45 pm

AAA (P7) 15-Apr Monday Michael Donnelly 6.30 pm - 9.45 pm

AAA (P7) 27-Apr Saturday Micahel Donnelly 9.30 am - 5.00 pm

AAA (P7) 29-Apr Monday Michael Donnelly 6.30 pm - 9.45 pm

AAA (P7) Rv 04-May Saturday Michael Donnelly 9.30 am - 5.00 pm

AAA (P7) Rv 05-May Sunday Michael Donnelly 10.00 am - 5.00 pm

AAA (P7) Rv 13-May Monday Michael Donnelly 6.30 pm - 9.45 pm

AAA (P7) Rv 20-May Monday Michael Donnelly 6.30 pm - 9.45 pm

Rv  = Revision Course 

Revision course is part of the full course 

All AccountancySchool.ie lectures are held at:

 5 Lad Lane, Baggot Street Dubin 2 

Instructions for accessing live broadcast lectures and recordings can be found on

www.asmoodle.ie

http://www.asmoodle.ie/

